                 High PSRR,
200mA Low Dropout Regulator
China Resources Powtech (Shanghai) Limited          WWW.CRPOWTECH.COM                                     Page1
PT5107_DS Rev EN_1.0,
PT5107
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The PT5107 is a low-dropout voltage regulator
designed for portable and wireless applications that

 Handless telephone
 WLAN and Bluetooth appliances
 PDAS/MP3 handsets
 Battery powered portable devices
ORDERING INFORMATION
PACKAGE
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
TRANSPORT
MEDIA
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
ORDERING PART
NUMBER
MARK
1.5V PT5107E23E-15 5107o
1.8V PT5107E23E-18 5107l
2.5V PT5107E23E-25 5107e
2.8V PT5107E23E-28 5107b
3.0V PT5107E23E-30 5107A
SOT-23-5 -40°C to 85°C
Tape and Reel
3000 units
3.3V PT5107E23E-33 5107D
Note:
TYPICAL APPLICATION CIRCUIT
xxxxxX
Assembly Factory Code